Cypress On Ocean Menu

https://menuweb.menu
2875 SE Ocean Blvd, Stuart, United States
(+1)7728726080 - http://lwww.cypressonocean.com/

The place from Stuart offers 149 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $23.8.
Cypress presents a culinary adventure that has captured the hearts of many while leaving others wanting more.
Patrons rave about the exceptional food quality, intricate flavors, and impeccable service, deeming the restaurant
a new favorite for date nights and special occasions. Highlights include the renowned flatbreads and well-
executed seafood dishes. However, some reviews express disappointment with the menu choices, food
presentation, and overall ambiance, particularly regarding pricing and service speed. Despite these mixed
reviews, the restaurant’s commitment to freshness and flavor, alongside a personable chef, ensures that Cypress
remains a noteworthy destination for food enthusiasts.
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Pasta

ZUCCHINI FRIES

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST

Seafood

FRESH CATCH

Meat Dishes

BEEF SLIDERS

Main Dishes
SMALL FILET

Grill

WET AGED NEW YORK STRIP

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

STATLER CHICKEN BREAST

Spirits

MARTINI

Quiches & Bagel

QUICHE OF THE DAY

$8.0

$8.0

$16.0

$38.0

$42.0

$27.0

$11.0

Mexican Dishes

HUEVOS RANCHEROS $14.0

Alkoholfreie Cocktails

LITTLE LADY

Main

CYPRESS BURGER $18.0

Happy Hour

FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS $14.0

Platos Fuertes
SEAFOOD MOQUECA $32.0

Brunch
SMOOTHIE BOWL $8.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Wines

CORVO MOSCATO

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Soup & Salads

BLACK TRUFFLE BURRATA $14.0

Breakfast Specials

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST $12.0
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White

NOVELLUM CHARDONNAY

Brunch Entrees
STEAK EGGS $18.0

Handhelds

LOCAL TACOS $15.0

Draft Beers
YUENGLING

Bianco

ZENATO LUGANA

Breakfast Favorites

BREAKFAST TACOS $8.0

Featured Wraps

FALAFEL HUMMUS $12.0

Rose Champagne

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE

Wine By The Bottle

PROSECCO SPLIT

Beer Bottles
NON-ALCOHOLIC HEINEKEN

Entrée Selection

45 DAY DRY AGED BURGER $16.0

Chef Deborah's
Compositions

LOCAL CATCH

Fizz By The Glass

LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE

FASSER

CRAFT BEER

Appetizers | $12

LAMB LOLLIPOPS $39.0
Toppings And Burgers
APPLEWOOD BACON $3.0
Uncategorized

ROMBAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC
Vegetarian

SEASONAL VEGETABLE $6.0
FORBIDDEN RICE $5.0
A La Carte

AU GRATIN CHEDDAR SAUCE $4.0
PETITE FARM SALAD $4.0
Sparkling

MONTANA BRUT SPARKLING
MONTANA SPARKLING ROSE

Cypress Benedicts

FL BLUE CRABCAKE $23.0
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HOUSEMADE DUROC BACON

Sauces

CHEESE SAUCE

BLACK GARLIC DEMI GLACE
LAMB DEMI GLACE

Dessert
FRUIT MEDLEY
CHEESECAKE
DONUTS

Cocktails
CYPRESS BLUE

HANI SOUR
WATERMELON SUNRISE

Sparkling Wines
KEEN SPARKLING BRUT CHILE
Z SPARKLING ROSE PINOT NOIR

MILLESIMATO DOC PROSECCO
BLUE

Seasonal Entrees

SQUASH PASTA

KALAMATA OLIVE AND JASMINE
RICE ARANCINI

PAIR OF BLACK TIES

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

TROPICAL

CUBAN

$18.0

$3.0
$3.0
$4.0

$3.0

$34.0
$34.0

$30.0

$18.0
$18.0

$39.0

Sandwiches

FRESH CATCH SANDWICH

FRIED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

THE BEST BLT
CUBAN SANDWICH

Side Dishes

SEASONAL GREENS
POTATO VOLCANO
HANDCUT FRIES
FRESH BREAD

Salads

CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD

BEET SALAD

WEDGE SALAD

Entrées

SMOKED FISH DIP

&4 STUFFED
MUSHROOMS

DUCK FAT TRUFFLE
FRIES

ZUCCHINI FRITTERS
CRAB CAKE

Ingredients Used
SHRIMP

BACON

BEEF

SCALLOPS

$14.0

$12.0

$6.0
$5.0
$4.0
$3.5

$13.0

$12.0

$14.0

$8.0

$8.0

$6.0
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ZUCCHINI

Beer

HEINEKEN

BUD LIGHT

MODEL

CRABBIES GINGER BEER
MICHELOB ULTRA
STELLA ARTOIS

Red Wine By The Glass

CITRA MONTEPULCIANO
D'ABRUZZO 2017

TORTOISE CREEK CABERNET

$13.0

CALIFORNIA 2017 $9.0
BLOCK NINE PINOT NOIR 5100
CALIFORNIA 2017 '
VISTA FLORES MALBEC 5100
MENDOZA ARGENTINA 2016 .
LYRIC BY ETUDE PINOT NOIR 5120
SANTA BARBARA 2016 .
THE INSIDER PASO ROBLES 5130
CABERNET 2016 .

RIBERA DEL DUERO SPAIN 2017 $10.0
SEALE PINOT NERO ITALY 2017 $10.0

Red Wine By The Bottle
PRIEST RANCH PETITE SIRAH

o1 $62.0
GUNDLACH BUNDSCHU CAB

SONOMA 2015 $72.0

KINSELLA ESTATE CABERNET

SAUVIGNON 2014 $186.0

BIEN NACIDO ESTATE PINOT
NOIR 2014

ROMBAUER ZINFANDEL 2017 $65.0

$112.0

GROTH CABERNET NAPA

VALLEY 2014 $112.0
CHATEAU LA MOULINIERE RED $30.0
2015

HILL FAMILY CABERNET NAPA $104.0
2014

Small Plates

CHEF'S CHARCUTERIE FAVES $26.0
EXPRESSIONS OF BRASSICA $14.0
HEIRLOOM BACON FLATBREAD $15.0
LOCAL TACO $9.0
LOCALLY CAUGHT POKE PEARLS $16.0
PROBIOTIC VITALITY BOWL $14.0
CYPRESS WEDGE $16.0
AGED LOCAL BEEF SLIDERS $16.0
DONUT OF THE DAY $8.0
White By The Bottle

CHATEAUX DE FONT BORDEAUX
(ROSE/ROUGE)

CRISTOM PINOT GRIS
SEGLA MARGAUEX
BENEVOLENT NEGLECT RIESLING

2015 $42.0
CORVO MOSCATO VENDEMMIA

$32.0
2018
ROMBAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC $60.0

2016
ROMBAUER CHARDONNAY 2018  $65.0

GROTH CHARDONNAY NAPA
VALLEY 2017

SAINT CLAIRE ESTATE
MARLBOROUGH 2017

$106.0

$30.0
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These Types Of Dishes SEA PEARL SAUVIGNON

Are Being Served
SOuUP

SALAD

PASTA

FISH

TUNA STEAK
BURGER
LOBSTER
LAMB

PANINI

White By The Glass

GRAVES BLANC BORDEAUX

ARIZONA CHARDONNAY
GRAVES BLANC BORDEAUX 2016

NOVELLUM CHARDONNAY
FRANCE 2016

SEA PEARL SAUVIGNON NEW
ZEALAND 2018

LE SAINT ANDRE ROSE FRANCE
2018

ZENATO LUGANA SAN
BENEDETTO 2017

CRISTOM PINOT GRIS
WILLAMETTE VALLEY 2017

MIRA CHARDONNAY NAPA
VALLEY 2017

TURTLE CREEK CALIFORNIA
SAUVIGNON

$12.0

$10.0

$8.0

$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$15.0

$10.0

Cypress On Ocean

2875 SE Ocean Blvd, Stuart,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 10:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00
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