

https://menuweb.menu 2875 SE Ocean Blvd, Stuart, United States (+1)7728726080 - http://www.cypressonocean.com/

The place from Stuart offers **149** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$23.8. Cypress presents a culinary adventure that has captured the hearts of many while leaving others wanting more. Patrons rave about the exceptional food quality, intricate flavors, and impeccable service, deeming the restaurant a new favorite for date nights and special occasions. Highlights include the renowned flatbreads and well-executed seafood dishes. However, some reviews express disappointment with the menu choices, food presentation, and overall ambiance, particularly regarding pricing and service speed. Despite these mixed reviews, the restaurant's commitment to freshness and flavor, alongside a personable chef, ensures that Cypress remains a noteworthy destination for food enthusiasts.

	A. A.

Pasta ZUCCHINI FRIES	\$8.0	Mexican Dishes HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$14.0
Gnocchi GNOCCHI		Alkoholfreie Cocktails	}
Toast AVOCADO TOAST	\$8.0	Main CYPRESS BURGER	\$18.0
Seafood FRESH CATCH		Happy Hour FRIED CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$14.0
Meat Dishes BEEF SLIDERS	\$16.0	Platos Fuertes SEAFOOD MOQUECA	\$32.0
Main Dishes SMALL FILET	\$38.0	Brunch SMOOTHIE BOWL	\$8.0
Grill WET AGED NEW YORK STRIP	\$42.0	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Wines CORVO MOSCATO	
Chicken STATLER CHICKEN BREAST	\$27.0	Coffee ESPRESSO	
Spirits MARTINI		Soup & Salads BLACK TRUFFLE BURRATA	\$14.0
Quiches & Bagel QUICHE OF THE DAY	\$11.0	Breakfast Specials STUFFED FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0

Entrée Selection

45 DAY DRY AGED BURGER

	-
P. W. C.	

			S. W. Collin	
White NOVELLUM CHARDONNAY		Chef Deborah's Compositions		
Brunch Entrees		LOCAL CATCH		
STEAK EGGS	\$18.0	Fizz By The Glass		
Handhelds		LAURENT PERRIER CUVÉE		
LOCAL TACOS	\$15.0	FÄSSER		
Draft Beers		CRAFT BEER		
YUENGLING		Appetizers \$12		
Bianco		LAMB LOLLIPOPS	\$39.0	
ZENATO LUGANA		Toppings And Burgers		
Breakfast Favorites		APPLEWOOD BACON	\$3.0	
BREAKFAST TACOS	\$8.0	Uncategorized		
Footured Wrope		ROMBAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Featured Wraps FALAFEL HUMMUS	\$12.0	Vegetarian		
		SEASONAL VEGETABLE	\$6.0	
Rose Champagne		FORBIDDEN RICE	\$5.0	
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ		A La Carte		
Wine By The Bottle		AU GRATIN CHEDDAR SAUCE	\$4.0	
PROSECCO SPLIT		PETITE FARM SALAD	\$4.0	
Beer Bottles		Sparkling		
NON-ALCOHOLIC HEINEKEN		MONTANA BRUT SPARKLING		

\$16.0

FL BLUE CRABCAKE \$23.0

MONTANA SPARKLING ROSE

Cypress Benedicts

T		
	100	
		and said

HOUSEMADE DUROC BACON	\$18.0	Sandwiches	
Course		FRESH CATCH SANDWICH	
Sauces		FRIED CHICKEN \$14.0	
CHEESE SAUCE	\$3.0	SANDWICH \$14.0	
BLACK GARLIC DEMI GLACÉ	\$3.0	THE BEST BLT \$12.0	
LAMB DEMI GLACÉ	\$4.0	CUBAN SANDWICH	
Dessert		Side Dishes	
FRUIT MEDLEY	\$3.0	SEASONAL GREENS \$6.0	
CHEESECAKE		POTATO VOLCANO \$5.0	
DONUTS		HANDCUT FRIES \$4.0	
		FRESH BREAD \$3.5	
Cocktails		Oalada	
CYPRESS BLUE		Salads	
HANI SOUR		CHICKEN BREAST SALAD \$13.0	
WATERMELON SUNRISE		SALAD	
		ARUGULA SALAD	
Sparkling Wines		BEET SALAD	
KEEN SPARKLING BRUT CHILE	\$34.0	WEDGE SALAD	
Z SPARKLING ROSE PINOT NOIR	\$34.0	Entrées	
MILLESIMATO DOC PROSECCO	\$30.0		
BLUE		SMOKED FISH DIP \$12.0	
Seasonal Entrees		STUFFED \$14.0	
SQUASH PASTA	\$18.0	DUCK FAT TRUFFLE \$8.0	
KALAMATA OLIVE AND JASMINE RICE ARANCINI	\$18.0	ZUCCHINI FRITTERS \$8.0	
PAIR OF BLACK TIES	\$39.0	CRAB CAKE	
Restaurant Category		Ingredients Used	
VEGAN		SHRIMP \$6.0	
TROPICAL		BACON	
CUBAN		BEEF	

SCALLOPS

		2
7		11
	A CONTRACTOR	Sept.

ZUCCHINI		GROTH CABERNET NAPA VALLEY 2014 \$1		
Beer		CHATEAU LA MOULINIERE RED 2015	\$30.0	
HEINEKEN		HILL FAMILY CABERNET NAPA	\$104.0	
BUD LIGHT		2014	\$104.0	
MODEL		Omell Dietes		
CRABBIES GINGER BEER		Small Plates		
MICHELOB ULTRA		CHEF'S CHARCUTERIE FAVES	\$26.0	
STELLA ARTOIS		EXPRESSIONS OF BRASSICA	\$14.0	
		HEIRLOOM BACON FLATBREAD	\$15.0	
Red Wine By The Glas	SS	LOCAL TACO	\$9.0	
CITRA MONTEPULCIANO	\$13.0	LOCALLY CAUGHT POKE PEARLS	\$16.0	
D'ABRUZZO 2017	ФТ 3.0	PROBIOTIC VITALITY BOWL	\$14.0	
TORTOISE CREEK CABERNET CALIFORNIA 2017	\$9.0	CYPRESS WEDGE \$16.0		
BLOCK NINE PINOT NOIR	0400	AGED LOCAL BEEF SLIDERS	\$16.0	
CALIFORNIA 2017	\$10.0		\$8.0	
VISTA FLORES MALBEC MENDOZA ARGENTINA 2016	\$10.0	White By The Bottle		
LYRIC BY ETUDE PINOT NOIR SANTA BARBARA 2016	\$12.0	CHATEAUX DE FONT BORDEAUX (ROSE/ROUGE)		
THE INSIDER PASO ROBLES CABERNET 2016	\$13.0	CRISTOM PINOT GRIS		
RIBERA DEL DUERO SPAIN 2017	\$10.0	SEGLA MARGAUEX		
SEALE PINOT NERO ITALY 2017	\$10.0	BENEVOLENT NEGLECT RIESLING 2015	\$42.0	
Red Wine By The Bot	tle	CORVO MOSCATO VENDEMMIA 2018	\$32.0	
PRIEST RANCH PETITE SIRAH 2015	\$62.0	ROMBAUER SAUVIGNON BLANC 2016	\$60.0	
GUNDLACH BUNDSCHU CAB SONOMA 2015	\$72.0	ROMBAUER CHARDONNAY 2018	\$65.0	
KINSELLA ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2014	\$186.0	GROTH CHARDONNAY NAPA VALLEY 2017	\$106.0	
BIEN NACIDO ESTATE PINOT NOIR 2014	\$112.0	SAINT CLAIRE ESTATE MARLBOROUGH 2017	\$30.0	
ROMBAUER ZINFANDEL 2017	\$65.0			



\$10.0

\$13.0

\$15.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SOUP SALAD PASTA

FISH

TUNA STEAK

BURGER

LOBSTER

LAMB

PANINI

White By The Glass

GRAVES BLANC BORDEAUX

SEA	PEA	RL.	SAU\	/IGN	ON
\circ				, , ,	\sim 14

ARIZONA CHARDONNAY

GRAVES BLANC BORDEAUX 2016 \$12.0

NOVELLUM CHARDONNAY

FRANCE 2016

SEA PEARL SAUVIGNON NEW \$8.0

ZEALAND 2018

LE SAINT ANDRE ROSE FRANCE \$10.0

2018

ZENATO LUGANA SAN \$10.0

BENEDETTO 2017

CRISTOM PINOT GRIS

WILLAMETTE VALLEY 2017

MIRA CHARDONNAY NAPA

VALLEY 2017

TURTLE CREEK CALIFORNIA \$10.0

SAUVIGNON

Cypress On Ocean

2875 SE Ocean Blvd, Stuart, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 10:00-14:00 17:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00

Saturday 11:00-14:00 17:00-22:00